European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Egypt National Arabian Horse H
Championship (National

ECAHO
Championship)
Rabab,
Egypt
22 Feb 2024, Fillies 2 years old
B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NAWADER 91.1
RABAB
Colour: -
Owner: Rabab
2nd Name: SUKAR AL 90.8
ELWAY
Colour: -
Owner: Aal Al Elway
3rd Name: HELWA 90.6
TEEBAH

Colour: -
Owner: Teebah

4th Name: Kamar Arkan 90.1
Colour: -
Owner: Arkan




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name:
SHAMANDORA
EZZAMAN
Colour: -

Owner: Ezzaman

Name: YAREEN SISO
Colour: -
Owner: Siso

Name: SALMA AAND
AMR

Colour: -

Owner: Aal Al Banan

Name: MANAL
ASAYEL

Colour: -

Owner: Aal Al Banan

Name: SOFY RABAB
Colour: -
Owner: Marmar

89.1

89.1

88.6

88.5

88.1

el ) gl 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

15.5
17.5

15
17.5

15.5
18.5

15
18.5

15.5
18.5

15
18



10th Name: FOREGAT 88.1
BARAKAT
Colour: -
Owner: Barakat

11th Name: MAMLOUKA 87.6
AL OUD
Colour: -
Owner: Al Oud

12th Name: GHAZAL AAL 86.1

ASER

Colour: - 18

Owner: Aal Dabbour m 18 175 175 185 18 18 17.5
BODY 18 17 17 17.5 17.5 17 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15 15 15.5 16 15 14.5
7 [0}V 17.5 17 17 18 18 18 17.5

0 Name: HAMES EL No detailed scorecard available
GABRY
Colour: -

Owner: Al Shebany

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula BOhmer, NL



	Egypt National Arabian Horse Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


