Egypt National Arabian Horse Championship (National Championship)



Rabab, Egypt 22 Feb 2024, Fillies 2 years old

0	
п.	

в Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: NAWADER	91.1		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
	RABAB Colour: -		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
	Owner: Rabab		H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	16	15.5	16	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
2nd	Name: SUKAR AL	90.8		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
	ELWAY Colour: -		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	19	19
	Owner: Aal Al Elway		H&N	19	19	19	20	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
3rd	Name: HELWA	90.6		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
	TEEBAH Colour: -		TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5
	Owner: Teebah		H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5
4th	Name: Kamar Arkan	90.1		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
	Colour: - Owner: Arkan		TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	17	17.5	17.5	17	18	17.5
			LEGS	16	15	16	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5

5th	Name: SHAMANDORA EZZAMAN	89.1		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	18.5
	Colour: -		H&N	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
	Owner: Ezzaman		BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	17.5	18	18.5	18.5	18
6th	Name: YAREEN SISO	89.1		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
	Colour: - Owner: Siso		TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5
			H&N	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
7th	Name: SALMA AAND AMR Colour: - Owner: Aal Al Banan	88.6		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	19	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19
8th	Name: MANAL	88.5		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
	ASAYEL Colour: - Owner: Aal Al Banan		TYPE	19	18	18	19	19	18.5	18.5
			H&N	19	18	18	19	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
9th	Name: SOFY RABAB Colour: - Owner: Marmar	88.1		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18

10th	Name: FOREGAT	88.1		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B.
	BARAKAT Colour: -		TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
	Owner: Barakat		H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
11th	Name: MAMLOUKA	87.6		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B
	AL OUD Colour: - Owner: Al Oud		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.
			H&N	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	18
			BODY	17	17	17.5	17	17.5	17	17
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	18	18	17	18.5	18	18	18
12th	Name: GHAZAL AAL	86.1		A.A.	C.M.	E.M.	E.G.	F.S.	N.A.	P.B
	ASER Colour: -		TYPE	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
	Owner: Aal Dabbour		H&N	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	18	18	17.
			BODY	18	17	17	17.5	17.5	17	17.
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	16	15	14
			MOVE	17.5	17	17	18	18	18	17.

0 Name: **HAMES EL**

GABRYColour: -

Owner: **Al Shebany**

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A.A. 🔳 Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT

E.M. ■ Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G. 🔟 Eric Gear, FR

F.S. II Fausto Scanzi, IT

N.A.

■ Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula Böhmer, NL